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2015 Hoosierland Closed Invitational - 12/3/2015 to 12/5/2015

Results
 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m1 22.60

r:+0.76  11.21 11.39

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M2 23.06

r:+0.77  11.25 11.81

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A3 23.08

r:+0.70  11.16 11.92

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H4 23.26

r:+0.78  11.17 12.09

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi5 23.31

r:+0.81  11.43 11.88

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M6 23.60

r:+0.62  11.40 12.20

CINC-OH 20Niehaus, Lindsey m7 23.91

r:+0.72  11.58 12.33

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M8 24.06

r:+0.75  11.52 12.54

B - Final

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C9 23.40

r:+0.69  11.46 11.94

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a10 23.76

r:+0.78  11.77 11.99

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K11 23.82

r:+0.75  11.63 12.19

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c12 24.24

r:+0.78  11.97 12.27

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e13 24.33

r:+0.79  12.07 12.26

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M14 24.37

r:+0.80  11.84 12.53

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia15 24.78

r:+0.74  12.17 12.61

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N16 24.89

r:+0.77  12.07 12.82

C - Final

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M17 24.44

r:+0.76

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A18 24.75

r:+0.77

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee19 24.97

r:+0.74

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e20 25.15

r:+0.70

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L21 25.33

r:+0.74

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A22 26.06

r:+0.71

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine23 26.12

r:+0.79

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G24 26.26

r:+0.75

 
Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m1 26.04

r:+0.77

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A2 26.17

r:+0.72

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M3 26.21

r:+0.77

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi4 26.37

r:+0.79

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H5 26.59

r:+0.78

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M6 27.21

r:+0.64

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M7 27.34

r:+0.72

CINC-OH 20Niehaus, Lindsey m8 27.46

r:+0.74

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C9 27.47

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K10 27.49

r:+0.73

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a11 27.56

r:+0.83

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c12 27.68

r:+0.77

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M13 27.74

r:+0.79

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal14 27.97

r:+0.77

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia15 28.05

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N16 28.20

r:+0.81

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e17 28.27

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A18 28.40

r:+0.77

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M19 28.46

r:+0.80

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee20 28.50

r:+0.78

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e21 28.59

r:+0.75

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L22 29.08

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G23 29.17

r:+0.74

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A24 29.31

r:+0.71

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine25 34.20

r:+0.84

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m26 34.59

r:+0.71

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna27 34.75

r:+0.79

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m1 48.35

r:+0.74  11.25 12.15 12.3512.60

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi2 49.32

r:+0.78  11.29 12.53 12.7312.77

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A3 49.36

r:+0.74  11.13 12.38 12.8912.96

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M4 49.84

r:+0.76  11.50 12.41 12.8513.08

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P5 49.90

r:+0.72  11.60 12.62 12.8112.87

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M6 50.76

r:+0.72  11.74 12.73 12.9613.33

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M7 51.33

r:+0.65  11.47 13.14 13.4213.30

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c8 51.98

r:+0.79  12.04 12.91 13.3313.70

B - Final

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K9 49.68

r:+0.72  11.39 12.51 12.6913.09

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H10 51.77

r:+0.77  12.20 13.10 12.9513.52

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M11 52.67

r:+0.78  12.30 13.34 13.2813.75

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l12 53.09

r:+0.72  12.53 13.61 12.9913.96

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M13 53.35

r:+0.79  12.21 13.42 13.7214.00

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e14 54.01

r:+0.81  12.51 13.83 13.7013.97

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e15 55.14

r:+0.78  12.60 13.80 14.0414.70

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G16 56.08

r:+0.77  12.79 14.31 14.4014.58

C - Final

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A17 55.34

r:+0.73  12.59 13.94 14.2614.55

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T18 56.22

r:+0.79  12.86 14.05 14.2615.05

 
Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A1 56.72

r:+0.74  27.04 29.68

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P2 56.78

r:+0.72  27.58 29.20

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m3 56.97

r:+0.81  27.57 29.40

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M4 57.27

r:+0.79  27.69 29.58

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi5 57.32

r:+0.77  28.08 29.24
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Free)

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M6 59.29

r:+0.72  28.81 30.48

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M7 59.44

r:+0.62  28.56 30.88

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c8 59.61

r:+0.78  28.47 31.14

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H9 59.79

r:+0.79  29.08 30.71

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K10 59.90

r:+0.77  28.90 31.00

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M11 1:00.45

r:+0.75  29.68 30.77

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M12 1:00.49

r:+0.78  29.11 31.38

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e13 1:00.64

r:+0.83  29.50 31.14

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia14 1:00.85

r:+0.76  29.50 31.35

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l15 1:01.37

r:+0.73  30.08 31.29

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G16 1:02.72

r:+0.74  30.62 32.10

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e17 1:02.93

r:+0.79  30.44 32.49

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A18 1:04.65

r:+0.68  31.21 33.44

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T19 1:04.84

r:+0.78  30.87 33.97

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m1 1:43.58

r:+0.78  24.47 26.36 26.1126.64

IU-IN 21Lips, Haley C2 1:45.42

r:+0.71  25.31 26.72 26.4926.90

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A3 1:46.46

r:+0.72  24.96 27.26 27.1327.11

IU-IN 20Marchuk, Stephanie M4 1:46.70

r:+0.76  25.43 27.08 26.8527.34

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P5 1:47.48

r:+0.72  25.15 27.28 27.5427.51

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M6 1:48.65

r:+0.78  25.17 27.08 28.3928.01

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H7 1:48.71

r:+0.81  25.60 27.69 27.4327.99

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi8 1:51.71

r:+0.81  25.59 28.79 28.3528.98

B - Final

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K9 1:49.94

r:+0.75  25.71 27.70 28.3828.15

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H10 1:50.10

r:+0.81  25.87 28.46 27.5328.24

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M11 1:52.08

r:+0.75  26.71 28.80 28.1728.40

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M12 1:52.49

r:+0.74  26.30 28.63 28.4129.15

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M13 1:53.94

r:+0.85  26.26 28.77 29.4829.43

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e14 1:54.17

r:+0.80  27.11 28.79 29.0229.25

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T15 1:57.40

r:+0.77  26.97 30.02 30.0030.41

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n16 1:59.52

r:+0.82  27.38 30.05 31.2330.86

C - Final

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L17 1:59.15

r:+0.84  28.32 30.28 29.6330.92

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G18 2:01.39

r:+0.80  27.70 30.83 31.2131.65

 
Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CINC-OH 21Keire, Jackie m1 1:59.08

r:+0.78  28.22 30.05 29.9330.88

IU-IN 21Lips, Haley C2 2:01.67

r:+0.75  29.92 30.53 30.4730.75

IU-IN 20Marchuk, Stephanie M3 2:02.17

r:+0.75  29.86 30.60 30.5331.18

IU-IN 19Vertigans, Grace A4 2:02.81

r:+0.77  29.12 31.00 31.5731.12

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P5 2:03.07

r:+0.70  29.74 31.63 30.4631.24

IU-IN 19Kitchens, Kaitlin M6 2:05.52

r:+0.82  29.16 31.29 32.5132.56

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H7 2:05.63

r:+0.79  29.29 32.45 31.2032.69

IU-IN 19Rajic, Gabi8 2:07.46

r:+0.79  29.89 32.10 32.8732.60

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H9 2:08.29

r:+0.78  30.15 32.62 32.9632.56

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M10 2:08.42

r:+0.75  30.09 32.69 32.6133.03

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c11 2:09.41

r:+0.80  30.58 32.94 32.6133.28

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M12 2:10.52

r:+0.80  31.14 33.19 32.5733.62

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e13 2:11.61

r:+0.85  30.78 33.35 33.6533.83

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K14 2:11.69

r:+0.75  30.62 33.75 33.5433.78

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M15 2:11.88

r:+0.66  31.00 33.24 33.5434.10

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n16 2:13.47

r:+0.81  31.00 33.40 34.7934.28

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M17 2:13.49

r:+0.84  30.17 34.04 34.4234.86

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e18 2:13.67

r:+0.86  30.84 33.79 34.1534.89

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T19 2:15.98

r:+0.75  31.17 34.20 34.4136.20

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L20 2:17.46

r:+0.81  32.56 35.30 34.0535.55

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G21 2:17.61

r:+0.75  31.59 35.11 34.7636.15

 
Women 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Marchuk, Stephanie M1 4:17.95

r:+0.77  30.66 31.72 32.4632.17

33.00 33.02 33.19 31.73

IU-IN 21Lips, Haley C2 4:20.10

r:+0.72  30.43 32.69 33.3333.08

32.53 32.88 32.71 32.45

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P3 4:21.97

r:+0.71  30.60 32.95 33.2533.31

33.35 33.15 33.00 32.36

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M4 4:28.83

r:+0.76  30.83 33.28 34.0334.39

34.58 34.12 33.79 33.81

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H5 4:29.71

r:+0.84  31.21 33.50 34.2334.52

33.88 34.62 34.57 33.18

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M6 4:29.74

r:+0.80  31.51 33.86 34.1634.28

34.17 34.17 34.25 33.34

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e7 4:36.54

r:+0.83  31.88 34.32 35.2135.13

35.06 35.29 35.02 34.63

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n8 4:38.32

r:+0.83  31.54 34.14 35.3134.97

35.25 35.94 35.69 35.48

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M9 4:40.04

r:+0.62  31.08 34.21 35.5736.19

36.33 35.74 36.26 34.66

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l10 4:41.36

r:+0.78  32.07 34.60 35.9935.27

35.79 36.12 35.90 35.62

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L11 4:42.91

r:+0.92  32.83 35.58 36.3335.65

35.79 35.96 35.49 35.28

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T12 4:45.16

r:+0.77  32.11 34.84 36.4836.49

36.79 36.37 36.80 35.28

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G13 4:49.20

r:+0.72  32.83 35.21 36.4436.47

37.14 36.96 37.83 36.32

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IU-IN 21Lips, Haley C1 4:39.24

r:+0.71  26.41 27.95 28.3328.21

28.13 28.10 28.00 28.31

28.12 27.68

IU-IN 20Marchuk, Stephanie M2 4:44.96

r:+0.77  27.08 27.93 28.5828.36

28.67 28.71 29.00 29.23

29.27 28.13
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Results
(Women 500 Yard Free)

IU-IN 20Barnard, Delaney P3 4:48.62

r:+0.75  27.07 28.66 28.9829.04

29.32 29.25 29.33 29.37

29.31 28.29

IU-IN 18Cunningham, Allison H4 4:52.70

r:+0.78  27.56 29.30 29.7829.74

30.00 29.78 29.58 29.73

29.09 28.14

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M5 4:53.22

r:+0.78  27.00 28.99 29.4629.22

29.74 29.59 29.87 30.20

29.89 29.26

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M6 4:56.04

r:+0.73  26.89 29.49 29.9529.28

29.64 30.13 30.39 30.39

30.34 29.54

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e7 4:57.27

r:+0.81  27.71 29.62 30.3430.04

30.22 30.09 30.00 30.03

29.95 29.27

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T8 5:07.68

r:+0.79  27.39 30.39 30.9430.96

31.40 31.18 31.61 31.73

31.40 30.68

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n9 5:10.90

r:+0.79  27.45 29.95 31.2330.94

31.81 31.81 32.12 32.12

32.10 31.37

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L10 5:11.50

r:+0.85  29.29 31.60 31.7331.94

31.70 31.16 31.21 31.12

31.33 30.42

CINC-OH 20Wolkoff, Sammy G11 5:24.42

r:+0.75  28.93 32.17 32.7932.57

33.03 32.87 33.01 33.26

33.25 32.54

 
Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IU-IN 21Lips, Haley C1 16:11.59

27.48 29.48 29.9929.60

30.07 30.08 30.14 30.21

30.07 29.85 29.84 30.09

30.10 29.77 29.88 29.58

29.56 29.36 29.26 29.55

29.19 29.11 29.23 28.83

29.06 29.27 29.58 29.66

29.68 29.19 28.72 28.31

27.80

IU-IN 20Marchuk, Stephanie M2 16:13.55

27.96 29.42 29.7329.70

29.88 29.93 30.04 29.95

30.04 29.87 29.73 29.44

29.69 29.45 29.44 29.21

29.53 29.47 29.24 29.56

29.32 29.59 29.59 29.56

29.52 29.59 29.40 29.54

29.46 29.58 29.55 29.22

28.35

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M3 16:51.97

27.85 30.45 30.7530.69

31.01 31.04 30.78 30.81

30.70 30.66 30.88 30.41

30.77 30.85 30.76 30.73

30.70 30.80 30.71 31.01

30.89 30.99 30.75 30.71

30.95 30.83 30.91 30.90

30.72 30.82 30.95 30.61

29.58

CINC-OH 19Wanasek, Sara e4 17:03.43

28.11 30.17 30.9730.47

30.99 30.88 30.90 30.74

30.79 30.88 30.77 31.00

31.23 30.93 31.01 31.04

31.13 30.99 30.94 31.22

31.19 31.17 31.72 31.34

31.27 31.29 31.47 31.57

31.42 31.85 31.62 31.49

30.87

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T5 17:51.38

28.43 31.02 31.6931.42

31.90 31.93 32.15 32.12

32.15 32.20 32.65 32.35

32.87 32.65 32.67 32.80

32.79 32.83 32.79 33.08

33.17 32.80 32.85 32.84

32.90 33.14 32.95 32.99

33.12 33.43 33.15 33.34

32.21

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L6 18:12.13

29.72 32.22 33.2232.99

33.50 33.75 33.45 33.50

33.67 33.83 33.07 33.18

33.32 33.41 33.67 33.36

33.89 33.32 33.15 32.92

32.78 32.94 33.00 32.89

33.32 33.53 33.42 33.52

33.36 33.07 32.90 32.59

31.67

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C1 52.17

12.48 12.78 13.4213.49

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H2 54.54

12.85 13.63 13.7414.32

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R3 54.55

13.08 13.56 13.7014.21

CINC-OH 20Niehaus, Lindsey m4 55.98

13.22 13.94 14.1514.67

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J5 56.05

13.45 13.99 14.0314.58

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A6 57.32

13.56 14.39 14.7414.63

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal7 57.68

13.81 14.26 14.8714.74

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M8 59.41

13.75 14.88 15.0115.77

B - Final

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M9 56.74

13.78 14.21 14.1114.64

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e10 59.48

14.47 14.68 14.9915.34

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n11 1:00.04

13.98 14.83 15.6115.62

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A12 1:01.81

14.12 15.05 16.6815.96

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M13 1:01.91

14.64 15.23 15.9316.11

 
Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C1 1:03.04

30.09 32.95

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R2 1:03.72

31.42 32.30

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H3 1:04.15

31.77 32.38

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J4 1:05.00

31.91 33.09

CINC-OH 20Niehaus, Lindsey m*5 1:07.00

31.24 35.76

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal*5 1:07.00

32.78 34.22

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M7 1:07.39

32.96 34.43

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A8 1:07.69

32.38 35.31

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M9 1:09.04

33.77 35.27

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M10 1:09.20

33.14 36.06

CINC-OH 20Neely, Caroline n11 1:11.10

34.07 37.03

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e12 1:11.12

35.04 36.08

CINC-OH 21Hanley, Shea M13 1:12.67

34.82 37.85

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A14 1:15.94

35.48 40.46
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Results
 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C1 1:55.25

26.92 29.38 29.2829.67

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N2 1:56.60

27.72 29.17 30.1729.54

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H3 1:57.49

27.85 29.67 29.7830.19

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J4 1:58.21

28.01 29.77 29.9930.44

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal5 2:02.74

29.05 30.93 31.4631.30

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M6 2:03.45

29.02 31.64 31.3131.48

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l7 2:04.36

29.19 31.67 31.2732.23

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e8 2:09.34

30.11 32.42 33.2033.61

B - Final

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A9 2:06.06

29.51 32.32 31.9932.24

 
Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J1 2:16.12

32.19 34.03 35.0034.90

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N2 2:17.37

32.47 34.81 34.8235.27

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M3 2:17.43

32.77 34.67 34.8535.14

IU-IN 19Chamberlain, Marie C4 2:20.75

32.36 35.62 36.0736.70

IU-IN 20Rockett, Ally H5 2:21.84

32.97 35.81 36.3636.70

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal6 2:23.67

33.29 36.34 37.4136.63

CINC-OH 20King, Sydney M7 2:26.55

33.56 36.47 38.6537.87

CINC-OH 19Spitz, Shelby e8 2:28.91

34.33 37.06 38.6438.88

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l9 2:29.18

34.41 37.69 38.6938.39

IU-IN 19Keller, Katie A10 2:32.55

35.53 38.22 38.8939.91

CINC-OH 20Niehaus, Lindsey m--- DQ

34.05 37.83 40.7239.81

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m1 1:02.95

r:+0.70  13.50 16.07 17.0816.30

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J2 1:03.22

r:+0.75  13.81 16.24 16.6016.57

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a3 1:03.28

r:+0.82  13.75 15.93 16.7316.87

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e4 1:03.58

r:+0.73  14.25 16.20 16.5816.55

IU-IN 18Atencio, Mackenzie J5 1:03.63

r:+0.74  14.17 16.02 16.8016.64

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine6 1:03.91

r:+0.78  14.08 16.10 16.8616.87

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna7 1:05.46

r:+0.79  14.18 16.62 17.6017.06

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee8 1:06.22

r:+0.75  14.55 16.71 17.6317.33

B - Final

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N9 1:05.27

r:+0.78  14.51 16.70 17.2016.86

 
Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e1 1:12.72

r:+0.75  34.46 38.26

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine2 1:13.48

r:+0.81  34.57 38.91

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J3 1:14.04

r:+0.79  35.60 38.44

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a4 1:14.33

r:+0.87  35.56 38.77

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m5 1:14.64

r:+0.72  35.28 39.36

IU-IN 18Atencio, Mackenzie J6 1:14.79

r:+0.76  35.40 39.39

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna7 1:15.06

r:+0.79  35.49 39.57

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee8 1:15.70

r:+0.77  35.96 39.74

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N9 1:15.87

r:+0.80  36.08 39.79

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A10 1:23.20

r:+0.69  38.76 44.44

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J1 2:14.49

r:+0.78  30.33 33.98 35.4234.76

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m2 2:16.29

r:+0.79  30.78 34.39 36.1334.99

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee3 2:16.48

r:+0.75  31.26 34.28 35.7635.18

IU-IN 18Atencio, Mackenzie J4 2:16.74

r:+0.77  30.71 34.65 35.8135.57

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine5 2:17.72

r:+0.81  30.86 34.46 36.6635.74

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna6 2:18.06

r:+0.81  31.14 34.51 36.6635.75

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N7 2:19.83

r:+0.76  33.23 35.41 35.8835.31

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e8 2:20.06

r:+0.70  31.40 35.37 37.0636.23

B - Final

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M9 2:17.58

r:+0.82  31.90 35.22 35.1435.32

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a10 2:18.98

r:+0.82  31.05 35.18 36.7835.97

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m11 2:24.25

r:+0.70  31.60 36.71 37.6638.28

 
Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J1 2:36.37

r:+0.78  35.62 39.56 40.5240.67

CINC-OH 23Huffner, Geraldine2 2:38.02

r:+0.81  34.85 39.95 41.8041.42

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee3 2:39.61

r:+0.76  37.24 40.49 41.2640.62

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m4 2:39.94

r:+0.78  35.50 40.08 42.9341.43

IU-IN 18Atencio, Mackenzie J5 2:40.44

r:+0.78  36.15 40.79 41.8741.63

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e6 2:40.48

r:+0.71  36.47 40.52 41.1642.33

IU-IN 19Truex, Taylor N7 2:43.12

r:+0.75  38.39 41.11 41.2642.36

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna8 2:43.63

r:+0.77  36.79 41.02 42.8542.97

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a9 2:46.17

r:+0.82  37.29 42.93 42.8343.12

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M10 2:46.69

r:+0.85  38.50 43.03 42.5842.58

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m11 2:50.91

r:+0.68  38.53 43.60 43.9444.84

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R1 52.58

r:+0.69  24.37 28.21

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K2 53.79

r:+0.78  25.79 28.00

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M3 54.52

r:+0.74  25.73 28.79

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia4 55.81

r:+0.72  26.56 29.25

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c5 57.55

r:+0.81  27.50 30.05

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal6 58.04

r:+0.77  27.75 30.29

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L7 58.44

r:+0.79  28.16 30.28

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna8 58.82

r:+0.78  27.36 31.46
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B - Final ...   (Women 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M9 58.97

r:+0.65  27.37 31.60

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T10 59.49

r:+0.78  27.91 31.58

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r11 1:00.50

r:+0.82  28.22 32.28

 
Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R1 1:00.35

r:+0.74  28.67 31.68

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K2 1:00.39

r:+0.77  28.63 31.76

IU-IN 19Jensen, Christie M3 1:02.31

r:+0.77  28.86 33.45

IU-IN 19Spears, Holly K4 1:04.45

r:+0.76  30.14 34.31

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia5 1:04.82

r:+0.78  29.75 35.07

CINC-OH 18Selmanovic, Enna6 1:06.31

r:+0.80  30.73 35.58

CINC-OH 20Kidron, Tal7 1:06.44

r:+0.80  31.63 34.81

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L8 1:06.53

r:+0.86  31.99 34.54

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c9 1:06.56

r:+0.80  31.00 35.56

CINC-OH 18Deller, Amanda M10 1:07.36

r:+0.66  30.76 36.60

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T11 1:08.27

r:+0.75  31.84 36.43

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r12 1:08.63

r:+0.76  32.62 36.01

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R1 1:56.85

r:+0.68  26.30 29.57 30.5830.40

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K2 1:57.75

r:+0.79  26.51 29.92 31.1430.18

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M3 1:59.11

r:+0.81  26.88 30.34 31.2230.67

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O4 2:03.85

r:+0.76  27.68 31.52 32.3532.30

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r5 2:06.20

r:+0.78  29.00 32.31 32.6732.22

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia6 2:06.83

r:+0.72  27.72 31.45 34.2933.37

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L7 2:07.72

r:+0.83  29.48 32.37 33.1632.71

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c8 2:08.72

r:+0.77  29.22 32.73 33.6933.08

 
Women 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K1 2:13.12

r:+0.78  29.76 33.95 35.1534.26

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R2 2:17.42

r:+0.70  30.65 34.53 35.8836.36

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O3 2:17.96

r:+0.78  31.01 34.66 36.1336.16

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M4 2:22.46

r:+0.80  31.29 36.23 38.1136.83

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r5 2:25.29

r:+0.74  33.20 36.77 37.4137.91

CINC-OH 21Fedoreeva, Iuliia6 2:27.13

r:+0.76  32.74 36.83 38.7038.86

CINC-OH 18Novak, Maria L7 2:29.35

r:+0.84  33.75 38.02 39.1338.45

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c8 2:31.42

r:+0.82  33.18 38.41 40.3339.50

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R1 1:58.98

r:+0.67  25.56 29.39 27.9536.08

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M2 1:59.15

r:+0.83  25.87 29.27 28.4335.58

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O3 2:00.91

r:+0.78  26.70 31.42 27.7535.04

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M4 2:01.08

r:+0.85  26.76 30.24 28.2735.81

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J5 2:01.12

r:+0.68  25.93 29.65 29.0436.50

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N6 2:01.67

r:+0.74  26.51 29.48 28.9236.76

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K7 2:03.58

r:+0.79  25.79 31.09 28.9837.72

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m8 2:03.91

r:+0.80  26.86 32.13 29.8035.12

B - Final

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l9 2:04.21

r:+0.75  26.95 31.53 28.7137.02

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J10 2:06.47

r:+0.75  27.76 32.57 30.2635.88

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee11 2:06.91

r:+0.83  27.58 32.83 30.0136.49

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c12 2:07.70

r:+0.79  27.49 31.85 29.8838.48

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m13 2:08.66

r:+0.70  27.93 33.79 30.6736.27

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a14 2:10.07

r:+0.92  28.62 34.61 30.6836.16

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e15 2:11.56

r:+0.70  28.46 35.47 31.9535.68

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r16 2:11.67

r:+0.80  27.91 33.75 30.4539.56

C - Final

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A17 2:11.50

r:+0.71  28.37 33.13 31.5638.44

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T18 2:16.63

r:+0.80  28.20 35.54 30.9741.92

 
Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M1 2:17.09

r:+0.81  30.28 34.24 32.1940.38

IU-IN 20Dalesandro, Gia R2 2:18.94

r:+0.71  29.25 35.13 32.1442.42

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N3 2:19.66

r:+0.74  29.43 34.52 33.3542.36

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M4 2:20.34

r:+0.84  30.29 35.20 32.6542.20

IU-IN 20Barker, Olivia K5 2:20.79

r:+0.80  29.69 36.02 31.8843.20

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O6 2:21.17

r:+0.77  30.61 36.85 31.7042.01

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J7 2:22.65

r:+0.74  30.46 35.63 33.3443.22

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m8 2:23.48

r:+0.79  30.56 38.12 34.0040.80

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l9 2:26.55

r:+0.77  31.35 38.15 33.3143.74

CINC-OH 19Sheehan, Caroline c10 2:27.11

r:+0.76  31.11 37.36 33.5345.11

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee11 2:27.36

r:+0.83  32.46 38.06 34.7042.14

IU-IN 19Morley, Laura J12 2:28.40

r:+0.81  32.86 40.34 34.1241.08

CINC-OH 19Herbert, Kennedy m13 2:28.63

r:+0.71  31.80 39.65 35.6541.53

UN-IN 21Nunnelly, Kristen W14 2:28.92

r:+0.71  31.71 39.20 34.6243.39

CINC-OH 19Perretta, Carlie e15 2:31.67

r:+0.77  32.10 41.88 37.3640.33

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r16 2:32.38

r:+0.85  31.90 39.35 35.3845.75

CINC-OH 20Pikhartova, Monika a17 2:33.85

r:+0.87  32.72 41.08 36.0843.97

CINC-OH 22Puth, Milena T18 2:36.07

r:+0.78  32.13 42.20 34.9346.81

CINC-OH 18Berend, Taylor A19 2:37.78

r:+0.68  32.80 42.02 36.9446.02

IU-IN 18Atencio, Mackenzie J--- DQ

r:+0.76  32.34 39.53 35.1141.65

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M1 4:11.27

r:+0.83  27.62 31.51 31.4932.38

35.83 35.85 28.98 27.61
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A - Final ...   (Women 400 Yard IM)

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M2 4:12.86

r:+0.81  26.81 30.44 30.8631.25

36.98 37.30 30.00 29.22

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O3 4:14.66

r:+0.77  27.24 30.69 32.1832.62

36.57 36.98 29.13 29.25

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N4 4:17.04

r:+0.73  28.30 31.41 31.9831.91

37.15 37.96 29.71 28.62

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J5 4:19.22

r:+0.67  27.59 31.48 32.3032.20

37.40 37.91 30.28 30.06

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m6 4:22.03

r:+0.79  27.53 31.56 33.5333.95

36.87 37.39 31.24 29.96

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l7 4:24.27

r:+0.75  27.64 31.29 33.5933.26

38.70 39.53 30.64 29.62

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M8 4:27.38

r:+0.87  28.52 31.54 33.8034.74

40.06 39.38 30.23 29.11

B - Final

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee9 4:30.22

r:+0.81  28.81 33.23 34.9336.31

37.33 36.98 31.75 30.88

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r10 4:39.14

r:+0.78  28.56 32.44 35.2736.50

41.10 41.06 33.06 31.15

 
Women 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Pressey, Bailey M1 4:53.28

r:+0.81  31.27 34.85 36.2337.40

43.20 43.50 34.27 32.56

IU-IN 18Drozda, Shelly N2 4:57.09

r:+0.75  32.32 35.94 37.8937.75

43.16 43.43 33.92 32.68

IU-IN 19Matsumura, Rachel J3 4:59.59

r:+0.70  31.26 36.08 37.5137.91

43.49 44.25 34.69 34.40

IU-IN 19Cook, Reagan O4 5:02.28

r:+0.80  31.16 35.71 38.9039.70

43.94 44.51 34.42 33.94

CINC-OH 20Bartel, Andrea m5 5:03.30

r:+0.79  31.42 36.81 39.5939.85

42.33 43.32 35.60 34.38

IU-IN 19Lisy, Sam M6 5:04.92

r:+0.85  31.64 36.29 37.9439.63

43.74 44.38 36.33 34.97

CINC-OH 19Wheatley, Samantha l7 5:08.79

r:+0.75  31.85 36.20 39.1539.88

45.22 45.91 36.01 34.57

CINC-OH 21Myszka, Taylor M8 5:12.68

r:+0.82  31.99 36.90 40.1440.92

46.55 46.62 35.24 34.32

CINC-OH 18Sopapong, Dee9 5:17.58

r:+0.79  33.78 38.49 40.4741.57

43.49 44.97 37.77 37.04

CINC-OH 20Gresser, Emma r10 5:22.17

r:+0.78  32.87 37.15 40.4742.02

48.34 47.83 38.26 35.23

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 1:30.84

Kitchens, Kaitlin M 19 r:+0.22 Rajic, Gabi 19

r:+0.19 Rockett, Ally 20 r:NRT Vertigans, Grace 19

r:+0.77  11.26 23.13 22.6110.71

10.69 22.62 10.57 22.48

BIU-IN2 1:32.60

Dalesandro, Gia R 20 r:+0.21 Drozda, Shelly 18

r:+0.37 Chamberlain, Marie 19r:NRT Spears, Holly 19

r:+0.67  11.38 23.19 23.0811.01

11.04 23.13 11.13 23.20

ACINC-OH3 1:33.51

Keire, Jackie m 21 r:+0.11 Deller, Amanda 18

r:+0.35 Niehaus, Lindsey 20 r:NRT Sheehan, Caroline 19

r:+0.75  11.24 22.72 23.5611.12

10.93 23.32 11.48 23.91

CIU-IN4 1:35.54

Jensen, Christie M 19 r:+0.37 Barker, Olivia 20

r:+0.21 Cunningham, Allison 18r:+0.16 Keller, Katie 19

r:+0.75  11.61 23.84 23.5511.24

11.55 23.93 11.53 24.22

BCINC-OH5 1:36.57

Pikhartova, Monika a 20 r:+0.23 Spitz, Shelby 19

r:+0.54 Hanley, Shea 21 r:+0.54 Wanasek, Sara 19

r:+0.81  11.89 24.20 24.1411.41

11.68 24.22 11.41 24.01

 
Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 3:16.83

Lips, Haley C 21 r:+0.28 Rajic, Gabi 19

r:+0.20 Spears, Holly 19 r:NRT Vertigans, Grace 19

r:+0.70  24.26 49.56 48.93

23.00 48.82

BIU-IN2 3:21.51

Rockett, Ally H 20 r:+0.26 Kitchens, Kaitlin 19

r:+0.27 Drozda, Shelly 18 r:NRT Dalesandro, Gia 20

r:+0.76  24.52 50.31 50.26

24.35 50.76

CIU-IN3 3:23.58

Barnard, Delaney P 20 r:+0.29 Cunningham, Allison 18

r:+0.32 Chamberlain, Marie 19r:NRT Jensen, Christie 19

r:+0.72  24.44 49.92 51.71

24.18 50.75

ACINC-OH4 3:24.08

Niehaus, Lindsey m 20 r:+0.11 Keire, Jackie 21

r:+0.42 Deller, Amanda 18 r:NRT Sheehan, Caroline 19

r:+0.70  25.00 52.47 48.59

24.70 51.70

BCINC-OH5 3:31.54

King, Sydney M 20 r:+0.29 Hanley, Shea 21

r:+0.37 Myszka, Taylor 21 r:NRT Wheatley, Samantha 19

r:+0.72  26.10 54.03 52.70

25.45 52.32

CCINC-OH6 3:37.42

Pikhartova, Monika a 20 r:+0.36 Kidron, Tal 20

r:+0.33 Berend, Taylor 18 r:NRT Wolkoff, Sammy 20

r:+0.77  25.43 52.95 52.57

26.28 55.13

 
Women 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 7:12.19

Barnard, Delaney P 20 r:+0.20 Marchuk, Stephanie 20

r:+0.27 Vertigans, Grace 19 r:+0.20 Lips, Haley 21

r:+0.74  25.56 53.31 1:50.011:21.75

25.18 52.54 1:20.39 1:47.71

24.12 51.04 1:18.79 1:46.92

25.48 52.89 1:20.36 1:47.55

BIU-IN2 7:20.38

Dalesandro, Gia R 20 r:+0.21 Kitchens, Kaitlin 19

r:+0.12 Drozda, Shelly 18 r:+0.44 Spears, Holly 19

r:+0.67  25.52 53.04 1:48.561:21.05

25.72 53.69 1:21.97 1:50.40

24.83 52.67 1:20.74 1:49.03

25.18 54.05 1:23.24 1:52.39

ACINC-OH3 7:24.76

Sheehan, Caroline c 19 r:+0.18 King, Sydney 20

r:+0.39 Myszka, Taylor 21 r:+0.24 Keire, Jackie 21

r:+0.79  26.20 54.59 1:51.191:23.06

25.53 54.77 1:24.84 1:54.22

26.31 55.08 1:23.97 1:52.37

23.73 50.50 1:18.59 1:46.98

BCINC-OH4 7:37.91

Spitz, Shelby e 19 r:+0.23 Wheatley, Samantha 19

r:+0.39 Wanasek, Sara 19 r:+0.39 Hanley, Shea 21

r:+0.83  26.72 55.98 1:55.671:25.98

26.11 55.05 1:24.60 1:53.37

26.53 55.61 1:25.19 1:54.35

25.69 53.85 1:24.06 1:54.52

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BIU-IN1 1:41.12

Chamberlain, Marie C 19 r:+0.34 Morley, Laura 19

r:+0.42 Barker, Olivia 20 r:+0.31 Vertigans, Grace 19

12.44 24.74 29.4013.53

11.41 24.57 10.57 22.41
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Results
(Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AIU-IN2 1:41.25

Dalesandro, Gia R 20 r:+0.26 Atencio, Mackenzie 18

r:+0.08 Jensen, Christie 19 r:+0.25 Kitchens, Kaitlin 19

12.84 25.59 29.1213.49

10.78 24.04 10.82 22.50

ACINC-OH3 1:44.05

Niehaus, Lindsey m 20 r:+0.23 Perretta, Carlie 19

r:+0.23 Fedoreeva, Iuliia 21 r:NRT Deller, Amanda 18

12.76 25.91 14.4113.66

26.82 40.50 10.97 23.23

CIU-IN4 1:44.17

Rockett, Ally H 20 r:+0.51 Truex, Taylor 19

r:+0.37 Spears, Holly 19 r:+0.09 Rajic, Gabi 19

12.83 25.62 30.8014.16

11.51 25.02 10.54 22.73

BCINC-OH5 1:47.45

Kidron, Tal 20 r:+0.35 Herbert, Kennedy 19

r:+0.28 Selmanovic, Enna 18 r:+0.31 Pikhartova, Monika 20

13.61 27.34 29.5313.34

12.40 27.04 11.18 23.54

 
Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 3:38.10

Chamberlain, Marie C 19 r:+0.50 Pressey, Bailey 20

r:+0.01 Dalesandro, Gia 20 r:+0.16 Lips, Haley 21

12.37 25.32 51.8738.80

13.63 29.99 47.15 1:04.32

10.82 24.44 38.92 52.85

11.15 23.61 36.60 49.06

BIU-IN2 3:42.13

Rockett, Ally H 20 r:+0.54 Morley, Laura 19

r:+0.01 Barker, Olivia 20 r:+0.40 Vertigans, Grace 19

12.98 26.43 54.8440.93

14.05 30.40 47.40 1:04.25

11.19 25.16 39.65 53.91

10.93 23.25 36.28 49.13

CIU-IN3 3:42.25

Drozda, Shelly N 18 r:+0.43 Atencio, Mackenzie 18

r:+0.04 Jensen, Christie 19 r:+0.34 Kitchens, Kaitlin 19

13.17 27.00 55.5941.39

13.49 29.54 46.14 1:03.27

11.02 24.72 39.27 53.94

11.14 23.65 36.69 49.45

ACINC-OH4 3:45.00

Niehaus, Lindsey m 20 r:+0.29 Perretta, Carlie 19

r:+0.31 Fedoreeva, Iuliia 21 r:+0.03 Keire, Jackie 21

13.04 27.06 56.8341.77

13.64 17.51 46.71 1:03.68

11.67 25.76 40.61 55.76

10.82 23.31 36.25 48.73

BCINC-OH5 3:51.23

Kidron, Tal 20 r:+0.25 Herbert, Kennedy 19

r:+0.26 Gresser, Emma 20 r:+0.26 Deller, Amanda 18

13.54 27.78 57.0042.37

12.95 29.49 46.47 1:03.98

12.32 27.46 43.04 58.85

11.29 15.19 37.87 51.40

CCINC-OH6 3:51.86

Wheatley, Samantha l 19 r:+0.35 Huffner, Geraldine 23

r:+0.23 Selmanovic, Enna 18 r:+0.35 Hanley, Shea 21

13.66 27.83 57.0342.58

13.65 30.25 47.24 1:04.18

12.38 26.57 42.11 57.91

11.85 15.03 39.18 52.74

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A1 19.58

r:+0.68  9.67 9.91

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A2 19.72

r:+0.74  9.71 10.01

IU-IN 21Lorentz, Sam G3 20.19

r:+0.70  9.81 10.38

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L4 20.23

r:+0.69  9.80 10.43

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p5 20.34

r:+0.71  9.89 10.45

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B6 20.43

r:+0.74  9.71 10.72

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P7 20.60

r:+0.73  10.15 10.45

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick8 20.68

r:+0.76  10.04 10.64

B - Final

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima9 20.59

r:+0.73  10.15 10.44

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E10 20.71

r:+0.70  9.91 10.80

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B11 20.79

r:+0.75  10.11 10.68

CINC-OH 24Holder, Eitan m12 20.92

r:+0.80  10.38 10.54

IU-IN 22Winck, John R13 21.00

r:+0.67  10.28 10.72

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N14 21.11

r:+0.72  10.12 10.99

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M15 21.17

r:+0.77  10.28 10.89

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J16 21.36

r:+0.65  10.31 11.05

C - Final

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J17 21.40

r:+0.69  10.49 10.91

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C*18 21.69

r:+0.70  10.65 11.04

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t*18 21.69

r:+0.65  10.47 11.22

UC-OH 24Scherpenberg, Joe M20 21.73

r:+0.82  10.67 11.06

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c21 21.76

r:+0.65  10.63 11.13

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo22 21.87

r:+0.65  10.69 11.18

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean23 21.97

r:+0.71  10.66 11.31

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S24 22.16

r:+0.67  10.73 11.43

 
Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A1 22.67

r:+0.71

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A2 22.98

r:+0.75

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L3 23.46

r:+0.69

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P4 23.74

r:+0.73

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p5 23.77

r:+0.73

IU-IN 21Lorentz, Sam G6 23.86

r:+0.72

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B7 24.03

r:+0.74

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick8 24.05

r:+0.76

IU-IN 22Winck, John R*9 24.16

r:+0.66

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima*9 24.16

r:+0.72

CINC-OH 24Holder, Eitan m11 24.22

r:+0.77

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B12 24.34

r:+0.73

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E*13 24.36

r:+0.73

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M*13 24.36

r:+0.84

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N15 24.59

r:+0.75

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J16 24.72

r:+0.68

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c17 24.75

r:+0.65

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C18 24.95

r:+0.69

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t19 25.09

r:+0.68

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo20 25.13

r:+0.67
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men 50 Meter Free)

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S21 25.14

r:+0.69

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J22 25.19

r:+0.69

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean*23 25.29

r:+0.70

UC-OH 24Scherpenberg, Joe M*23 25.29

r:+0.85

IU-IN 18Keenan, Drew25 25.32

r:+0.71

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d26 26.13

r:+0.73

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S27 26.38

r:+0.70

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H28 26.94

r:+0.70

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T29 27.46

r:+0.74

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A1 43.45

r:+0.73  9.73 10.72 11.5211.48

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A2 43.83

r:+0.68  9.93 10.93 11.4011.57

IU-IN 21Lorentz, Sam G3 44.28

r:+0.72  10.06 11.10 11.5711.55

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L4 44.40

r:+0.67  10.13 11.16 11.4811.63

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P5 44.52

r:+0.70  10.10 11.08 11.5711.77

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima6 44.75

r:+0.70  10.72 10.98 11.2711.78

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B7 44.89

r:+0.73  9.91 11.21 12.0411.73

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M8 45.06

r:+0.74  10.23 11.16 11.9711.70

B - Final

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p9 44.57

r:+0.72  10.32 11.19 11.4611.60

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick10 45.17

r:+0.73  10.38 11.37 11.6211.80

IU-IN 22Winck, John R11 45.72

r:+0.66  10.40 11.46 11.9211.94

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E12 46.46

r:+0.72  10.42 11.43 12.2612.35

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c13 47.20

r:+0.64  10.69 11.82 12.0812.61

IU-IN 20Martin, T A14 47.42

r:+0.71  10.46 11.95 12.3612.65

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m15 47.62

r:+0.79  11.05 12.22 12.0812.27

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t16 49.93

r:+0.63  11.18 12.41 12.9013.44

C - Final

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean17 48.88

r:+0.74  11.22 12.24 12.5012.92

 
Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A1 49.46

r:+0.67  23.70 25.76

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A2 51.56

r:+0.76  24.81 26.75

IU-IN 21Lorentz, Sam G3 51.83

r:+0.73  25.30 26.53

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L4 52.30

r:+0.70  24.76 27.54

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M*5 52.35

r:+0.72  25.33 27.02

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P*5 52.35

r:+0.72  25.30 27.05

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B7 52.46

r:+0.73  24.80 27.66

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima8 52.51

r:+0.72  25.96 26.55

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p9 53.19

r:+0.72  25.45 27.74

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick10 53.29

r:+0.71  25.72 27.57

IU-IN 22Winck, John R11 53.52

r:+0.68  25.74 27.78

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c12 53.77

r:+0.68  25.68 28.09

IU-IN 20Martin, T A13 54.26

r:+0.75  26.21 28.05

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t14 54.44

r:+0.64  26.36 28.08

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J15 54.83

r:+0.69  26.12 28.71

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m16 55.02

r:+0.74  26.60 28.42

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E17 55.66

r:+0.73  25.92 29.74

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean18 56.76

r:+0.71  27.45 29.31

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T19 59.61

r:+0.74  28.01 31.60

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Miller, Jackson D1 1:35.17

r:+0.74  22.74 24.13 24.2424.06

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M2 1:36.53

r:+0.77  22.53 24.80 24.4324.77

CINC-OH 24Holder, Eitan m3 1:38.40

r:+0.79  22.74 24.62 25.5925.45

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P4 1:39.49

r:+0.73  22.79 25.25 25.8025.65

IU-IN 18Destrampe, Adam C5 1:39.73

r:+0.69  23.06 25.06 25.8425.77

CINC-OH 19Bready, Chris m6 1:40.02

r:+0.72  23.61 25.27 25.3525.79

IU-IN 20Ivanovic, Andrej7 1:40.08

r:+0.73  23.47 25.30 25.5225.79

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c8 1:40.20

r:+0.65  23.36 25.02 26.0725.75

B - Final

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p9 1:39.69

r:+0.73  23.19 25.09 25.5625.85

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C10 1:40.73

r:+0.71  23.80 25.09 26.2125.63

IU-IN 18Hubbuch, Trey A11 1:41.61

r:+0.71  24.58 25.87 25.5625.60

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T12 1:41.85

r:+0.81  23.96 25.66 26.0826.15

IU-IN 19Snodderly, Joey E13 1:42.84

r:+0.71  24.22 25.68 26.6326.31

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m14 1:43.21

r:+0.75  24.22 26.02 26.4226.55

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean15 1:48.06

r:+0.74  24.19 26.94 28.5328.40

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H16 1:49.00

r:+0.72  24.58 27.41 28.5528.46

C - Final

IU-IN 18Hammond, James J17 1:46.33

r:+0.78  24.50 26.83 27.5927.41

 
Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Miller, Jackson D1 1:50.95

r:+0.77  26.15 27.75 28.4828.57

CINC-OH 24Holder, Eitan m2 1:52.64

r:+0.84  26.76 28.05 28.6229.21

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M3 1:53.05

r:+0.75  26.07 28.89 28.7429.35

CINC-OH 19Bready, Chris m4 1:54.34

r:+0.73  27.32 28.64 28.8329.55

IU-IN 18Destrampe, Adam C5 1:54.53

r:+0.69  26.86 28.62 29.4029.65

PAC-PC 20Mackenzie, Miles P*6 1:54.73

r:+0.75  26.29 29.12 29.0830.24

IU-IN 20Ivanovic, Andrej*6 1:54.73

r:+0.76  27.33 29.58 28.7429.08

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c8 1:55.70

r:+0.67  26.58 29.13 30.0429.95

IU-IN 18Hubbuch, Trey A9 1:56.57

r:+0.69  27.69 29.86 29.5429.48

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C10 1:57.20

r:+0.71  26.99 28.87 31.0530.29

IU-IN 19Snodderly, Joey E11 1:57.68

r:+0.69  27.89 29.55 30.4329.81

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T12 1:57.80

r:+0.80  27.78 29.36 30.5730.09
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Free)

CINC-OH 21Davis, Connor p13 1:59.53

r:+0.75  27.35 29.87 31.2431.07

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m14 2:00.08

r:+0.80  28.41 30.69 30.1530.83

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean15 2:05.26

r:+0.73  29.05 31.29 32.2832.64

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H16 2:06.86

r:+0.75  28.91 32.34 32.6832.93

IU-IN 18Hammond, James J17 2:07.59

r:+0.74  28.23 31.87 33.3934.10

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M--- DFS

 
Men 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Miller, Jackson D1 3:53.59

r:+0.78  27.02 29.14 29.3729.42

29.30 29.60 30.17 29.57

CINC-OH 19Bready, Chris m2 3:57.89

r:+0.71  27.98 29.86 30.5830.68

30.44 29.90 29.70 28.75

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M3 3:59.31

r:+0.79  28.08 30.06 30.7030.73

30.39 30.00 30.07 29.28

IU-IN 21Smith, Grayson P*4 3:59.33

r:+0.71  27.96 29.54 30.1730.00

30.30 30.49 30.70 30.17

IU-IN 18Destrampe, Adam C*4 3:59.33

r:+0.68  28.10 30.28 30.2530.58

30.41 30.30 30.06 29.35

IU-IN 20Ivanovic, Andrej6 4:00.05

r:+0.68  27.97 30.39 31.1330.81

30.52 30.66 29.76 28.81

IU-IN 18Hubbuch, Trey A7 4:01.31

r:+0.71  28.37 30.15 30.8230.75

30.77 30.87 30.03 29.55

IU-IN 20Curl, Ethan A8 4:03.88

r:+0.81  28.30 30.32 31.1930.98

31.21 31.20 30.94 29.74

IU-IN 18Collins, Jack M9 4:04.60

r:+0.79  28.67 30.40 31.2130.91

31.44 31.13 31.16 29.68

IU-IN 19Snodderly, Joey E10 4:04.85

r:+0.74  28.86 30.71 30.7430.62

30.62 31.00 31.28 31.02

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c11 4:04.97

r:+0.65  27.78 30.14 31.1630.93

30.87 31.31 31.59 31.19

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J12 4:07.39

r:+0.69  28.05 30.83 31.7431.37

31.62 31.87 31.58 30.33

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T13 4:08.86

r:+0.84  28.76 30.49 30.9430.59

31.29 32.67 31.98 32.14

IU-IN 20Martin, T A14 4:10.44

r:+0.81  29.82 32.26 32.7432.64

31.85 32.00 29.30 29.83

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m15 4:12.18

r:+0.76  28.74 31.00 32.0531.72

32.29 32.49 32.39 31.50

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J16 4:17.70

r:+0.70  29.28 31.31 32.7132.25

33.21 32.74 32.93 33.27

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H17 4:18.39

r:+0.69  28.96 30.74 32.0131.51

33.55 33.82 34.53 33.27

IU-IN 18Hammond, James J18 4:20.77

r:+0.74  29.33 32.17 33.3432.58

33.28 33.31 33.47 33.29

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m19 4:22.20

r:+0.81  29.69 32.50 33.5532.70

33.50 33.74 33.78 32.74

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M1 4:17.19

r:+0.76  23.64 26.57 26.3526.46

25.83 25.93 25.98 25.94

25.69 24.80

IU-IN 20Miller, Jackson D2 4:18.46

r:+0.77  23.60 25.99 26.3326.06

26.09 26.30 26.06 26.17

26.21 25.65

IU-IN 21Smith, Grayson P3 4:23.04

r:+0.66  25.00 26.30 26.2526.25

26.52 26.38 26.48 26.48

27.00 26.38

IU-IN 18Destrampe, Adam C4 4:24.21

r:+0.69  24.06 26.70 26.7527.03

26.87 26.84 26.67 26.65

26.63 26.01

IU-IN 20Ivanovic, Andrej5 4:24.85

r:+0.72  24.46 26.70 27.0926.94

26.88 27.23 26.78 26.79

26.58 25.40

IU-IN 18Hubbuch, Trey A6 4:25.36

r:+0.71  24.76 26.51 26.7526.78

26.90 26.99 26.86 26.90

26.70 26.21

CINC-OH 19Bready, Chris m7 4:26.01

r:+0.73  24.45 26.28 27.0626.63

27.21 27.21 27.16 27.08

26.76 26.17

IU-IN 20Curl, Ethan A8 4:26.49

r:+0.82  24.86 26.68 27.1326.89

26.99 27.23 26.98 26.74

26.90 26.09

IU-IN 19Snodderly, Joey E9 4:29.10

r:+0.70  25.37 27.49 27.3027.11

27.34 27.26 27.16 27.08

26.91 26.08

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c10 4:29.82

r:+0.67  24.48 26.54 27.2627.04

27.15 27.17 27.44 27.70

27.70 27.34

IU-IN 18Collins, Jack M11 4:29.93

r:+0.81  25.18 26.95 27.3727.30

27.67 27.41 27.57 27.52

27.14 25.82

IU-IN 20Martin, T A12 4:32.42

r:+0.75  25.58 27.78 28.2028.13

27.96 27.89 28.07 28.26

25.62 24.93

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J13 4:32.50

r:+0.71  24.97 27.36 27.7727.88

27.87 27.69 27.31 27.60

27.37 26.68

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T14 4:33.33

r:+0.89  25.43 27.15 27.4327.62

27.23 27.31 27.50 28.26

27.98 27.42

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J15 4:36.54

r:+0.69  25.07 27.95 28.2528.30

27.81 28.10 28.03 28.33

27.29 27.41

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m16 4:38.03

r:+0.77  25.64 27.39 27.8827.73

28.02 28.11 28.24 28.25

28.72 28.05

IU-IN 18Hammond, James J17 4:40.74

r:+0.70  24.35 27.30 28.6328.35

28.64 28.96 28.81 29.03

28.81 27.86

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m18 4:42.65

r:+0.79  25.67 28.43 28.7328.60

28.73 28.66 28.51 28.84

28.91 27.57

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H19 4:48.76

r:+0.74  25.28 27.75 29.1928.49

29.05 29.39 29.87 30.28

29.82 29.64

 
Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 19Bready, Chris m1 15:10.99

r:+0.73  25.43 27.29 27.5727.51

27.72 27.77 27.84 27.56

27.77 27.68 27.79 27.63

27.73 27.69 27.68 27.87

27.62 27.76 27.87 28.00

27.68 27.97 27.82 27.90

27.79 28.07 27.82 27.86

27.98 27.62 28.01 27.40

25.29
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(Men 1650 Yard Free)

IU-IN 20Ivanovic, Andrej2 15:18.33

r:+0.75  25.30 27.51 27.9727.76

28.07 27.74 27.78 28.04

27.98 27.74 27.55 27.80

27.82 27.78 28.04 27.88

28.11 27.98 27.91 27.83

27.85 27.90 28.03 28.03

27.98 28.34 28.43 28.43

28.50 27.74 28.27 28.13

26.11

IU-IN 18Destrampe, Adam C3 15:21.87

r:+0.68  25.58 28.48 28.4928.50

27.90 28.24 28.47 28.23

28.12 27.95 27.98 28.08

28.07 28.08 28.00 27.90

27.90 28.02 28.11 27.80

27.84 27.89 27.87 28.01

27.95 27.89 27.76 28.03

28.06 27.85 27.84 27.84

27.14

IU-IN 18Collins, Jack M4 15:22.73

25.99 28.39 28.5928.27

28.38 28.57 28.30 28.33

28.13 28.17 27.96 27.90

27.76 27.66 27.66 27.70

28.07 27.95 27.78 28.00

27.45 28.12 28.22 27.74

28.12 28.21 28.26 28.08

28.24 28.39 27.78 27.93

26.63

IU-IN 20Miller, Jackson D5 15:26.10

r:+0.79  23.92 26.32 26.8026.82

26.65 26.96 27.02 27.07

27.06 27.12 27.34 27.06

27.17 27.26 27.15 26.87

27.23 27.11 26.92 26.31

37.71 30.49 30.55 30.68

29.91 29.72 29.51 29.35

29.98 29.04 28.48 27.69

26.83

IU-IN 20Curl, Ethan A6 15:27.16

r:+0.83  25.87 27.77 28.2428.10

28.26 28.09 28.14 28.08

28.18 28.25 28.15 28.15

28.33 28.18 28.09 28.16

28.07 28.12 28.23 28.53

28.40 28.30 28.34 28.24

28.24 28.19 28.45 28.49

28.29 28.49 27.94 28.33

26.47

IU-IN 18Hubbuch, Trey A7 15:27.23

r:+0.73  25.83 27.75 28.0627.98

28.29 28.26 28.13 28.20

28.12 28.24 28.29 28.17

28.38 28.06 28.13 28.16

27.98 28.11 28.22 28.23

28.18 28.30 28.27 28.34

28.17 28.44 28.57 28.58

28.52 28.62 28.60 27.56

26.49

IU-IN 21Smith, Grayson P8 15:30.24

26.17 28.72 28.6028.60

28.46 28.48 28.42 28.39

28.25 28.20 28.08 28.01

27.98 27.95 27.98 28.09

28.03 27.95 27.95 28.24

28.12 28.07 28.14 28.06

28.24 28.31 28.15 28.50

28.71 28.77 28.63 28.61

27.38

IU-IN 19Snodderly, Joey E9 15:34.30

r:+0.70  26.34 28.51 28.6028.70

28.48 28.48 28.30 28.43

28.38 28.30 28.12 28.16

28.22 28.00 28.28 28.18

28.20 28.06 28.20 28.24

28.36 28.34 28.46 28.44

28.34 28.49 28.69 28.77

28.74 28.55 28.60 28.71

27.63

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T10 15:45.20

26.43 28.72 28.8829.07

28.89 29.17 29.00 28.93

28.94 29.27 28.57 28.76

28.71 28.40 28.54 28.55

28.44 28.75 29.05 28.72

29.13 28.40 28.39 28.22

28.64 28.85 29.16 28.45

28.79 28.82 28.32 28.82

27.42

IU-IN 20Martin, T A11 15:47.70

26.54 29.28 29.2429.16

29.15 29.29 29.15 29.21

29.24 29.14 28.58 28.62

28.63 28.58 28.64 28.59

28.70 28.79 28.64 28.93

28.75 29.00 28.84 28.73

28.96 28.82 29.10 28.73

28.77 28.86 28.58 27.08

27.38

CINC-OH 18Crew, Justin c12 15:57.85

26.60 28.99 29.2629.23

29.17 28.55 29.08 29.15

29.22 28.96 28.75 29.00

28.68 28.82

29.29 29.40 29.49 29.41

29.50 29.82 29.24 28.99

29.40 29.17 29.36 29.23

29.57 28.93 29.24 28.81

28.05

IU-IN 18Anderson, Matthew K13 15:59.45

26.37 29.17 28.9929.75

28.80 28.92 29.37 29.51

29.23 28.79 29.10 29.01

29.11 29.24 28.94 29.27

29.12 28.81 28.67 28.63

28.71 28.47 28.58 29.01

29.20 29.52 29.49 29.48

29.75 29.85 29.63 29.83

29.13

UN-IN 33Fesenko, Sergiy14 16:07.29

r:+0.93  25.70 28.46 28.4628.70

28.39 28.50 28.90 29.17

29.33 29.50 29.59 29.74

29.77 29.46 29.53 29.69

29.55 29.60 29.64 29.76

29.66 30.08 29.68 29.59

29.90 29.86 29.97 29.82

29.96 29.69 29.77 29.72

28.15

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m15 16:21.53

26.93 29.46 29.8729.78

30.09 30.22 30.02 30.06

30.01 30.10 29.94 30.09

29.90 30.07 30.01 29.93

29.93 30.10 29.92 29.79

29.87 29.78 29.79 29.74

29.66 29.82 29.74 29.72

29.60 29.70 29.71 29.55

28.63

IU-IN 18Hammond, James J16 16:35.20

27.06 29.46 29.6630.24

29.70 29.50 29.97 29.38

29.85 29.85 30.09 30.13

29.96 30.43 30.56 30.75

30.79 30.40 30.08 30.36

30.77 30.67 30.62 30.90

30.71 31.01 30.45 30.87

30.72 30.51 30.40 30.29

29.06
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Results
(Men 1650 Yard Free)

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H17 16:50.11

26.50 29.41 29.9929.94

30.09 30.12 30.27 30.10

30.09 30.16 29.64 30.33

30.62 30.86 30.87 31.05

31.30 31.31 31.30 31.54

30.85 31.55 31.07 31.28

31.31 31.14 31.51 31.29

31.28 31.10 30.93 30.89

30.42

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S1 46.55

11.04 11.37 12.0312.11

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N2 47.96

11.41 11.64 12.4712.44

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D3 48.50

11.39 11.90 12.5812.63

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima4 48.70

11.38 12.33 12.3212.67

IU-IN 18Keenan, Drew*5 49.43

11.62 12.34 12.7612.71

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W*5 49.43

11.40 12.31 12.9312.79

UC-OH 24Scherpenberg, Joe M7 50.01

11.86 12.29 12.6513.21

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M8 50.43

11.81 12.30 13.1713.15

B - Final

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B9 49.96

11.63 12.23 13.1512.95

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S10 50.24

11.96 12.39 12.9512.94

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c11 50.30

11.96 12.34 12.8013.20

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d12 52.30

12.46 13.01 13.2013.63

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m13 52.37

12.60 13.06 13.2613.45

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C14 53.34

12.67 13.48 13.2013.99

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean15 54.29

13.03 13.63 13.6513.98

 
Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S1 55.50

27.37 28.13

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A2 56.72

27.35 29.37

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N3 57.05

28.43 28.62

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D4 57.07

27.59 29.48

CINC-OH 20Turkin, Dima*5 57.59

27.71 29.88

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W*5 57.59

28.01 29.58

UC-OH 24Scherpenberg, Joe M7 58.50

27.51 30.99

IU-IN 18Keenan, Drew8 58.77

28.21 30.56

PAC-PC 20Meendering, Georan M9 58.79

28.15 30.64

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S10 59.98

29.34 30.64

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c11 1:00.22

29.00 31.22

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m12 1:02.84

30.03 32.81

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean13 1:03.19

31.14 32.05

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C14 1:04.07

31.11 32.96

PAC-PC 20Ongstad, Mitchell B15 1:04.16

30.30 33.86

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d16 1:04.21

31.31 32.90

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S1 1:42.02

24.09 25.88 25.6826.37

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D2 1:45.94

24.46 26.69 27.5127.28

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S3 1:47.62

25.07 26.91 28.1627.48

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W4 1:48.15

24.92 26.91 28.2128.11

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c5 1:48.32

25.46 26.98 28.0727.81

IU-IN 18Keenan, Drew6 1:49.34

25.54 27.48 28.2328.09

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J7 1:49.58

26.01 28.13 27.5127.93

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N8 1:49.93

24.43 27.25 29.2928.96

B - Final

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C9 1:50.13

25.54 27.33 28.8428.42

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m10 1:53.36

26.43 28.65 29.2829.00

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d11 1:55.15

26.54 29.55 29.1029.96

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean12 1:55.72

27.34 29.11 29.3629.91

 
Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S1 2:02.29

28.91 31.31 30.2831.79

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D2 2:03.88

28.96 31.79 31.2231.91

IU-IN 21Lane, Joseph N3 2:04.96

29.51 31.93 31.4332.09

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W4 2:06.72

30.14 31.88 32.0732.63

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J5 2:07.08

30.35 32.32 31.6532.76

IU-IN 18Keenan, Drew6 2:09.69

29.79 31.64 34.3033.96

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c7 2:10.17

30.05 32.57 33.7133.84

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S8 2:10.63

30.34 32.89 33.8533.55

CINC-OH 21Easley, Tommy C9 2:13.46

30.85 33.47 34.9334.21

CINC-OH 19Gregor, Sean10 2:16.45

32.20 33.57 35.0835.60

CINC-OH 19Satre, Jon m11 2:16.59

31.19 34.13 35.9035.37

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d12 2:22.79

31.87 36.25 37.2537.42

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 53.07

r:+0.73  11.03 13.45 14.4914.10

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B2 54.32

r:+0.75  11.68 13.94 14.3914.31

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B3 54.39

r:+0.73  11.60 13.59 14.8314.37

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S4 54.55

r:+0.69  12.00 13.86 14.6514.04

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J5 55.43

r:+0.66  11.63 14.26 15.1214.42

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j6 55.58

r:+0.71  12.00 14.09 14.9214.57

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t7 56.40

r:+0.68  11.96 14.24 15.3114.89

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *8 56.94

r:+0.73  12.25 14.29 15.4414.96

B - Final

UN-INFinnerty, Ian9 54.89

r:+0.70  11.65 14.00 14.7014.54

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo10 55.19

r:+0.66  11.57 13.52 15.4314.67

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E11 55.47

r:+0.70  12.07 13.95 14.8214.63

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D12 55.90

r:+0.67  11.94 14.07 15.1514.74
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Results
B - Final ...   (Men 100 Yard Breast)

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j13 57.63

r:+0.77  12.78 14.67 15.0915.09

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a14 58.26

r:+0.68  12.88 14.88 15.4215.08

 
Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 1:03.01

r:+0.73  29.34 33.67

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B2 1:04.15

r:+0.76  30.36 33.79

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j3 1:04.72

r:+0.70  29.94 34.78

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S4 1:04.99

r:+0.69  30.37 34.62

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J5 1:05.42

r:+0.66  30.63 34.79

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B6 1:05.44

r:+0.73  30.60 34.84

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t7 1:05.56

r:+0.63  30.38 35.18

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *8 1:05.61

r:+0.72  30.78 34.83

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D9 1:06.24

r:+0.64  31.15 35.09

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j10 1:06.44

r:+0.75  31.96 34.48

UN-INFinnerty, Ian11 1:07.04

r:+0.76  30.67 36.37

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo12 1:07.24

r:+0.66  29.65 37.59

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a13 1:07.47

r:+0.67  31.57 35.90

CINC-OH 22Hutchinson, Alex E14 1:07.79

r:+0.72  31.44 36.35

IU-IN 21Lorentz, Sam G15 1:09.74

r:+0.70  32.51 37.23

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 1:54.35

r:+0.75  25.88 29.08 30.0829.31

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B2 1:55.86

r:+0.73  26.36 29.52 30.3429.64

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j3 1:59.42

r:+0.67  26.87 30.48 31.3330.74

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J4 2:00.80

r:+0.67  27.47 30.67 31.2631.40

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a5 2:01.38

r:+0.63  27.79 30.79 31.4331.37

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S6 2:01.97

r:+0.66  27.22 31.14 31.9431.67

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j7 2:03.28

r:+0.74  28.27 31.04 32.4031.57

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *8 2:05.39

r:+0.69  27.71 31.58 33.2032.90

B - Final

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B9 2:00.09

r:+0.81  26.67 30.32 31.8931.21

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t10 2:01.99

r:+0.71  26.62 30.70 33.1031.57

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D11 2:05.81

r:+0.66  27.75 31.86 33.5332.67

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo12 2:06.92

r:+0.70  26.53 31.32 35.4633.61

 
Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 2:17.46

r:+0.75  30.92 35.76 35.0235.76

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B2 2:20.46

r:+0.79  32.26 36.24 36.2935.67

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j3 2:20.70

r:+0.70  31.78 35.15 37.4636.31

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a4 2:22.41

r:+0.68  32.70 35.92 37.2236.57

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j5 2:22.80

r:+0.76  33.09 36.22 37.2236.27

IU-IN 20Wallar, Jack J6 2:26.01

r:+0.66  32.43 37.68 37.5138.39

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *7 2:26.63

r:+0.72  32.80 37.12 38.7337.98

IU-IN 19Apa, Sam S8 2:27.29

r:+0.69  33.03 37.70 36.2640.30

IU-IN 20Brock, Levi B9 2:28.80

r:+0.77  32.30 38.03 38.7539.72

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D10 2:30.05

r:+0.66  34.38 37.64 38.9439.09

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t11 2:33.36

r:+0.66  31.87 38.31 41.8641.32

CINC-OHCorsini, Ludo12 2:38.16

r:+0.66  33.21 39.13 42.6943.13

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L1 47.84

r:+0.70  9.99 12.21 12.8612.78

UN-INFinnerty, Ian2 48.77

r:+0.71  10.40 12.20 13.1912.98

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick3 49.35

r:+0.74  10.56 12.27 13.2413.28

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S4 49.51

r:+0.71  10.58 12.49 13.5512.89

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A5 49.72

r:+0.74  10.05 12.26 14.0513.36

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A6 49.85

r:+0.70  10.40 12.36 13.4613.63

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J7 50.07

r:+0.63  10.87 12.56 13.7212.92

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J8 50.64

r:+0.68  10.78 12.62 13.6513.59

B - Final

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W9 49.84

r:+0.74  10.58 12.65 13.3113.30

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d10 50.45

r:+0.66  10.52 12.51 13.9313.49

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t11 51.59

r:+0.69  10.65 12.98 14.1813.78

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T12 51.85

r:+0.75  11.37 13.14 13.8713.47

 
Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 19Khalafalla, Ali A1 55.30

r:+0.69  25.33 29.97

IU-IN 19Patrouch, Oliver L2 55.47

r:+0.71  25.56 29.91

UN-INFinnerty, Ian3 56.42

r:+0.77  26.12 30.30

UN-IN 24Kanorr, Daniel A4 57.61

r:+0.81  26.71 30.90

IU-IN 21Goss, Curtis S5 57.81

r:+0.71  27.36 30.45

CINC-OH 20LaFleur, Nick*6 57.92

r:+0.72  26.13 31.79

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J*6 57.92

r:+0.63  27.17 30.75

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J8 58.05

r:+0.68  26.97 31.08

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W9 58.33

r:+0.75  27.01 31.32

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t10 58.78

r:+0.68  26.59 32.19

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T11 59.01

r:+0.72  27.81 31.20

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d12 1:01.52

r:+0.69  27.86 33.66

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M1 1:43.75

r:+0.75  23.35 26.50 27.1426.76

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p2 1:46.05

r:+0.70  23.91 26.75 28.0027.39

UN-INFinnerty, Ian3 1:48.17

r:+0.74  23.54 26.64 29.8728.12

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A4 1:48.33

r:+0.68  24.09 27.54 28.6128.09

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T5 1:50.30

r:+0.85  25.36 27.87 28.8628.21

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J6 1:53.05

r:+0.68  25.92 29.18 28.8629.09
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Results
A - Final ...   (Men 200 Yard Fly)

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T7 1:54.49

r:+0.75  25.10 28.47 30.8930.03

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m8 1:57.08

r:+0.74  26.72 29.69 30.3130.36

B - Final

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J9 1:50.33

r:+0.73  24.97 27.91 29.1128.34

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J10 1:51.29

r:+0.66  24.57 28.83 29.1228.77

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H11 2:01.27

r:+0.73  26.29 30.35 32.3832.25

 
Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 20Irwin, Max M1 2:01.47

r:+0.72  27.29 31.09 31.4431.65

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p2 2:03.65

r:+0.68  27.75 31.29 32.4832.13

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A3 2:05.72

r:+0.73  28.02 32.51 32.6132.58

IU-IN 18Shackleton, Trey T4 2:07.73

r:+0.82  29.56 32.04 33.0933.04

UN-INFinnerty, Ian5 2:10.79

r:+0.81  28.64 32.84 35.5733.74

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J6 2:10.90

r:+0.67  29.11 33.43 33.8334.53

CINC-OH 22Anderson, Nathan T7 2:12.34

r:+0.75  29.10 33.31 35.7034.23

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m8 2:13.23

r:+0.75  30.12 33.20 34.9234.99

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J9 2:14.15

r:+0.67  29.71 34.41 34.5435.49

CINC-OH 22Pasek, Hunter J10 2:20.14

r:+0.69  30.08 35.48 36.7937.79

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H11 2:21.39

r:+0.71  30.98 35.01 37.5637.84

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 1:46.83

r:+0.77  23.11 27.90 26.2929.53

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S2 1:49.14

r:+0.67  23.81 26.68 27.0831.57

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A3 1:49.80

r:+0.68  23.62 28.78 26.0231.38

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W4 1:49.85

r:+0.78  23.54 27.28 26.7832.25

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D5 1:50.01

r:+0.70  23.61 26.35 28.3331.72

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j6 1:50.50

r:+0.70  24.06 28.49 27.1030.85

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p7 1:50.81

r:+0.69  23.52 27.71 27.5632.02

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a8 1:51.85

r:+0.66  24.66 28.92 26.8831.39

B - Final

UN-INFinnerty, Ian9 1:48.85

r:+0.77  23.40 27.66 26.2831.51

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B10 1:48.92

r:+0.73  23.79 29.17 25.6230.34

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c11 1:51.44

r:+0.71  24.23 27.81 27.0132.39

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J12 1:52.61

r:+0.63  23.98 29.26 27.0632.31

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *13 1:54.94

r:+0.70  24.90 30.28 27.8931.87

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D14 1:55.92

r:+0.66  25.70 31.14 28.1830.90

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j15 1:56.78

r:+0.76  25.20 30.90 28.7331.95

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t16 2:01.31

r:+0.67  23.41 32.43 31.8333.64

C - Final

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d17 1:56.42

r:+0.69  23.41 28.88 28.9035.23

 
Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IU-IN 22Kurz, Tanner J1 2:06.04

r:+0.75  26.44 34.00 30.7734.83

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p2 2:06.86

r:+0.69  27.24 32.80 30.1136.71

IU-IN 20Glover, Bob S3 2:07.42

r:+0.69  27.43 31.49 30.4338.07

CINC-OH 21Roehr, Tyler j4 2:07.66

r:+0.69  27.35 33.78 31.3135.22

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a5 2:07.92

r:+0.65  27.85 34.05 30.6435.38

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A6 2:08.40

r:+0.68  27.24 34.24 30.4436.48

IU-IN 19Gordon, Ryan D7 2:09.25

r:+0.65  27.72 31.72 31.6538.16

IU-IN 19Beckman, James W8 2:09.30

r:+0.71  26.97 33.08 30.7938.46

UN-INFinnerty, Ian9 2:09.37

r:+0.75  26.52 32.35 32.8337.67

IU-IN 19Taylor, Cody B10 2:09.45

r:+0.76  27.47 35.76 30.0736.15

CINC-OH 21Brannon, Todd c11 2:10.81

r:+0.74  27.89 33.29 31.6138.02

IU-IN 18Burke, Evan J12 2:12.11

r:+0.62  27.44 34.97 31.3438.36

IU-IN 18Andjelic, Nikola *13 2:13.79

r:+0.69  28.36 36.26 32.8036.37

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j14 2:15.85

r:+0.77  28.64 37.55 33.3836.28

IU-IN 19Husch, Stephen D15 2:16.04

r:+0.66  29.22 37.92 32.1136.79

CINC-OH 18Hostoffer, Zach t16 2:16.43

r:+0.71  26.74 37.45 34.7637.48

CINC-OH 19Brady, Connor d17 2:22.29

r:+0.67  27.87 34.93 35.2844.21

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IU-IN 21Smith, Grayson P1 3:50.58

r:+0.67  25.00 28.12 29.2130.23

32.75 33.21 26.91 25.15

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p2 3:50.64

r:+0.76  24.88 27.86 29.2229.88

32.55 32.86 27.47 25.92

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J3 3:55.90

r:+0.68  25.65 29.10 29.7430.51

33.62 33.89 26.98 26.41

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A4 3:57.82

r:+0.71  24.71 28.44 32.1331.81

33.18 33.52 27.34 26.69

IU-IN 20Curl, Ethan A5 4:00.40

r:+0.80  26.06 29.17 31.0231.74

34.18 34.59 27.70 25.94

IU-IN 18Collins, Jack M6 4:01.64

r:+0.78  26.49 29.21 31.0531.47

34.39 35.24 27.79 26.00

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a7 4:01.94

r:+0.69  26.40 29.83 31.1431.15

33.31 34.06 28.44 27.61

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m8 4:04.18

r:+0.78  26.27 29.68 30.8630.95

35.03 35.97 28.06 27.36

 
Men 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CINC-OH 19DePietro, Ryan p1 4:27.33

r:+0.73  28.21 31.55 33.9835.48

37.55 38.02 31.91 30.63

IU-IN 21Smith, Grayson P2 4:28.19

r:+0.65  28.78 32.42 34.3635.52

38.16 38.58 31.06 29.31

CINC-OH 18McDonald, Matt J3 4:32.03

r:+0.68  28.59 32.83 34.3535.45

39.49 39.15 31.92 30.25

IU-IN 19Colonis, Brandon A4 4:32.64

r:+0.76  28.45 32.28 36.1537.81

37.78 39.11 31.83 29.23

IU-IN 20Curl, Ethan A5 4:33.26

r:+0.80  29.23 32.85 35.6837.15

38.60 38.72 31.67 29.36

CINC-OH 19Weinstein, Chris m6 4:40.75

r:+0.75  30.06 33.34 35.3235.76

41.45 41.64 32.01 31.17

IU-IN 18Collins, Jack M7 4:40.91

r:+0.79  30.18 33.53 35.9137.29

40.18 40.75 32.69 30.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men 400 Meter IM)

CINC-OH 18Keller, Brandon a8 4:42.33

r:+0.71  29.71 34.32 36.7637.06

38.57 40.22 33.03 32.66

CINC-OH 20Balmer, Nik j9 4:53.64

r:+0.76  30.44 35.40 39.4840.22

38.27 39.68 35.23 34.92

CINC-OH 20Miller, John H10 5:02.65

r:+0.74  29.78 34.99 39.3740.48

44.24 45.03 34.66 34.10

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 1:19.29

Khalafalla, Ali A 19 r:+0.17 Kurz, Tanner 22

r:+0.12 Patrouch, Oliver 19 r:+0.12 Lorentz, Sam 21

r:+0.65  9.61 19.56 19.789.28

9.36 19.87 9.42 20.08

ACINC-OH2 1:21.26

Davis, Connor p 21 r:+0.27 Holder, Eitan 24

r:+0.47 LaFleur, Nick 20 r:+0.32 Hutchinson, Alex 22

r:+0.69  9.98 20.34 20.399.78

9.72 20.45 9.51 20.08

BIU-IN3 1:22.43

Winck, John R 22 r:+0.22 Brock, Levi 20

r:+0.19 Wallar, Jack 20 r:+0.12 Lane, Joseph 21

r:+0.66  10.37 21.17 20.359.67

9.69 20.81 9.48 20.10

BCINC-OH4 1:24.24

Turkin, Dima 20 r:+0.18 Easley, Tommy 21

r:+0.12 Roehr, Tyler 21 r:+0.06 Gregor, Sean 19

r:+0.71  10.03 20.59 21.329.91

9.71 21.00 9.92 21.33

CCINC-OH5 1:24.95

DePietro, Ryan p 19 r:+0.40 Brady, Connor 19

r:+0.18 Satre, Jon 19 r:+0.26 Corsini, Ludo

r:+0.66  10.42 21.26 21.2610.11

10.13 21.22 21.21

CIU-IN6 1:25.42

Keenan, Drew 18 r:-0.01 Goss, Curtis 21

r:+0.23 Burke, Evan 18 r:+0.21 Colonis, Brandon 19

r:+0.73  10.47 21.64 21.069.71

10.12 21.46 10.18 21.26

 
Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 2:55.42

Patrouch, Oliver L 19 r:+0.21 Lorentz, Sam 21

r:+0.19 Kurz, Tanner 22 r:+0.30 Khalafalla, Ali 19

r:+0.71  21.29 44.52 43.7621.09

20.27 43.36 20.79 43.78

ACINC-OH2 2:57.73

Holder, Eitan m 24 r:-0.09 Turkin, Dima 20

r:+0.29 Davis, Connor 21 r:+0.30 LaFleur, Nick 20

r:+0.68  21.51 44.89 44.3821.18

20.72 44.02 21.03 44.44

CIU-IN3 3:03.31

Brock, Levi B 20 r:+0.27 Smith, Grayson 21

r:+0.19 Taylor, Cody 19 r:+0.31 Destrampe, Adam 18

r:+0.73  21.71 45.89 45.3521.44

21.91 45.98 21.93 46.09

CCINC-OH4 3:05.48

DePietro, Ryan p 19 r:+0.33 Satre, Jon 19

r:+0.31 Brady, Connor 19 r:+0.27 Pasek, Hunter 22

r:+0.67  22.34 46.20 46.7722.53

21.87 47.37 21.36 45.14

BCINC-OH5 3:06.36

Easley, Tommy C 21 r:+0.42 Hostoffer, Zach 18

r:+0.13 Hutchinson, Alex 22 r:+0.06 Crew, Justin 18

r:+0.68  22.17 46.19 46.4121.83

22.65 48.08 21.49 45.68

BIU-IN--- DQ

Irwin, Max M 20 r:+0.17 Miller, Jackson 20

r:+0.19 Glover, Bob 20 r:+0.33 Winck, John 22

r:+0.73  21.39 45.10 44.5421.17

20.96 44.68 21.45 45.08

 
Men 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 6:32.56

Smith, Grayson P 21 r:+0.44 Irwin, Max 20

r:+0.29 Miller, Jackson 20 r:+0.44 Destrampe, Adam 18

r:+0.69  23.30 48.17 1:38.701:13.40

22.39 47.21 1:12.86 1:38.09

22.49 46.95 1:11.21 1:35.37

22.59 47.74 1:13.95 1:40.40

ACINC-OH2 6:37.48

Holder, Eitan m 24 r:+0.31 Davis, Connor 21

r:+0.15 Crew, Justin 18 r:+0.13 Bready, Chris 19

r:+0.80  23.03 47.76 1:38.371:13.22

22.34 47.73 1:13.92 1:40.08

22.58 47.59 1:13.26 1:39.26

23.21 48.66 1:14.41 1:39.77

BIU-IN3 6:43.65

Winck, John R 22 r:+0.54 Ivanovic, Andrej 20

r:+0.16 Curl, Ethan 20 r:+0.22 Hubbuch, Trey 18

r:+0.69  23.63 48.80 1:40.851:14.71

23.35 49.13 1:15.29 1:41.69

23.26 48.87 1:14.87 1:40.61

23.51 49.52 1:15.09 1:40.50

BCINC-OH--- DQ

Pasek, Hunter J 22 r:+0.15 Turkin, Dima 20

r:+0.10 Easley, Tommy 21 r:+0.30 DePietro, Ryan 19

r:+0.67  23.50 49.28 1:41.141:15.11

22.66 48.25 1:14.55 1:40.74

23.73 49.64 1:15.78 1:41.16

23.21 48.92 1:15.13 1:40.14

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 1:25.25

Glover, Bob S 20 r:+0.24 Kurz, Tanner 22

r:+0.17 Irwin, Max 20 r:+0.27 Khalafalla, Ali 19

10.76 21.59 23.5210.33

9.38 20.92 9.23 19.22

BIU-IN2 1:28.45

Lane, Joseph N 21 r:+0.24 Brock, Levi 20

r:+0.13 Patrouch, Oliver 19 r:+0.17 Lorentz, Sam 21

11.35 22.77 24.6611.13

9.41 21.23 9.41 19.79

ACINC-OH3 1:29.41

Turkin, Dima 20 r:+0.14 Corsini, Ludo

r:+0.31 Holder, Eitan 24 r:+0.23 Davis, Connor 21

11.22 22.48 24.4110.96

10.04 22.36 9.71 20.16

CIU-IN4 1:30.30

Gordon, Ryan D 19 r:+0.25 Apa, Sam 19

r:+0.22 Beckman, James 19 r:+0.13 Winck, John 22

11.23 22.51 24.6711.14

10.18 22.37 9.97 20.75

BCINC-OH--- DQ

Brannon, Todd c 21 r:+0.26 Roehr, Tyler 21

r:+0.40 LaFleur, Nick 20 r:-0.06 Hutchinson, Alex 22

11.85 23.85 25.7711.29

9.59 21.82 9.16 19.92

 
Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU-IN1 3:07.13

Glover, Bob S 20 r:+0.27 Kurz, Tanner 22

r:+0.31 Irwin, Max 20 r:+0.29 Khalafalla, Ali 19

22.20 46.04 51.6123.71

21.56 46.81 20.23 42.67

BIU-IN2 3:14.21

Gordon, Ryan D 19 r:+0.19 Brock, Levi 20

r:+0.31 Patrouch, Oliver 19 r:+0.07 Miller, Jackson 20

23.54 49.08 53.6125.23

21.73 47.56 20.90 43.96

CIU-IN3 3:17.02

Lane, Joseph N 21 r:+0.21 Apa, Sam 19

r:+0.37 Beckman, James 19 r:+0.25 Winck, John 22

23.39 47.86 54.6924.93

22.90 48.90 21.56 45.57

BCINC-OH4 3:23.11

Brannon, Todd c 21 r:+0.43 Hostoffer, Zach 18

r:+0.22 LaFleur, Nick 20 r:+0.06 Hutchinson, Alex 22

24.71 51.12 56.0925.85

22.74 49.45 21.92 46.45

ACINC-OH--- DQ

Turkin, Dima 20 r:+0.24 Corsini, Ludo

r:-0.01 Holder, Eitan 24 r:+0.15 Davis, Connor 21

23.67 48.37 55.6925.32

22.31 47.93 20.97 44.31

CCINC-OH--- DQ

Brady, Connor d 19 r:-0.04 Roehr, Tyler 21

r:+0.16 Anderson, Nathan 22 r:-0.11 Satre, Jon 19

25.48 52.23 55.4925.54

23.64 51.74 22.14 46.40


